LM6142,LM6144
LM6142/LM6144 17 MHz Rail-to-Rail Input-Output Operational Amplifiers
Literature Number: SNOS726C
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
LM6142/LM6144
17 MHz Rail-to-Rail Input-Output Operational Amplifiers
General Description

conductor op amps is available at no charge from the NSC
Customer Response Group at 800-272-9959.
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range Temperature Range NSC
DrawingIndustrial Military
−40˚C to +85˚C −55˚C to +125˚C
8-Pin Molded DIP LM6142AIN N08E
LM6142BIN
8-Pin Small Outline LM6142AIM M08A
LM6142AIMX
LM6142BIM
LM6142BIMX
14-Pin Molded DIP LM6144AIN N14A
LM6144BIN
14-Pin Small Outline LM6144AIM M14A
LM6144AIMX
LM6144BIM
LM6144BIMX
8-Pin CDIP LM6142AMJ-QML J08A
01205713
FIGURE 6.
LM
6142/LM